Full Title of the Project: NOC for const. of path for establishment of gas godown on khasra no. 86//13/2min on Pabnera-Ganaur road (within 1.5 km from NH1) in Village- Bari, Tehsil- Ganaur, District-Sonipat, Haryana.	
File No.:	
Date of proposal:	
Check list serial number:- 10	
JUSTIFICATION FOR LOCATING THE PROJECT	
Access to BPCL(GAS GODOWN) on khasra no. 86//13/2min on Pabnera-Ganaur Road (within 1.5 km from NH1) in Village- Bari, Tehsil- Ganaur, District- Sonipat, Haryana. Applied by PRIYANKA (Proprietor) BADHWAR BHARAT GAS on behalf of BADHWAR BHARAT GAS situated on Pabnera-Ganaur road (within 1.5 km from NH1) in Village- Bari, Tehsil- Ganaur, District- Sonipat, Haryana has to be located along the road side, we have no other alternate but to use forest land along the road side. Forest land is required for approach road Pabnera-Ganaur road (within 1.5 km from NH1)in Village-Bari, Tehsil- Ganaur, District- Sonipat, Haryana.	
Place:	Signature of user Agency
Date:	Office Seal
Forwarded by:	
Divisional forest officer	
forest division	
Office seal	